Faculty / Staff Activity Fee Form

Student Cooperative Association, Inc. Indiana University of Pennsylvania 2023-2024

Please print all information.

Cards are permanent. There is a \$15.00 replacement fee for lost cards. Children must be 18 years of age or younger to be eligible for a card.

1.	Banner Number
Name of Eligible Person	
Address	
Home Phone Number	IUP Phone Number
Relationship to IUP: Faculty	Staff
2.	Banner Number
Name of Spouse	
3.	Banner Number
Name of Child under age	
·	Banner Number
Name of Child under age	
·	Banner Number
Name of Child under age	
	Banner Number
Name of Child under age	
Activity fee for fall or spring only: Activity fee for fall and spring:	5295.00
ctivity fee for full year (fall, spring, a	and summer): \$367.50
* * *	on option for the fee category you have indicated above please Staff Activity Fee Payroll Deduction Authorization Form
lease return this form and <i>if approprie</i> uthorization Form to:	ate, the IUP Faculty/Staff Activity Fee Payroll Deduction
	The I-Card Office Clark Hall Lobby, IUP 1090 South Drive Indiana, PA 15705
lease make all checks payable to: Inc	,
or Office Use Only:	Processed By:
Pate: Casl	h / Payroll / Check # Amount